If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Tejas Chandrakant Bhute
gabitwada,majali,karwar Near chauchar Temple
India
Tel: 8867401263
581345 - KAW / KAW
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 503 INR)
AWB No:77519402741
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP5Q018011A0000
Order Date:2025-05-26
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P5Q
018011A
0000
77519402741
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
3 Pieces 3mm 4mm 6mm Narrow Rolled Hem
Domestic Sewing Machine Presser Foot Feet 1 74006349